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VIII Mi¢dzynarodowy Bieg Uliczny Obroncow Plocka 1920 roku

Plock 2023-08-19

Bieg 10 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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52 42

about:blank

ADAMOVICH
ROGIEWICZ
SZEWCZENKO
SANKO
LESNIEWSKI
KAMINSKI
SANKO
GEADECKI
GIZYNSKI
BOSHCHUK
CIECWIERZ
WYSOCKI
KORDULASINSKI
SUDZINSKA
NOWAKOWSKI
VEREMCHUK
SIEMIENCZUK
SKIBINSKI
DURYS
WOICIK
ISKRA
KEPCZYNSKI
KRZYSZTOFIAK
MALINOWSKI
CIURLE]
KOMOROWSKI
CICHOCKI
DYTTUS
KACZYNSKA
DASZKIEWICZ
CYPARSKI
ZAWODNIK
KACPRZYK
POCIECH
FALANDYSZ
GORCZYNSKA
FOKSINSKI
SZYMANSKI
SZAJEWSKI
JASINSKI
SMOLINSKI
LOMNICKI
CAK
JAKUBOWSKI
MIELNIKIEWICZ
GRUDZIEN
ROBAKIEWICZ
KIERZEK
LUBINSKA
GESIARZ
SWIERCZYNSKI
BOGUCKI

Imie
ROMAN (169)
ANDRZE] (206)
SERGIEJ (242)

ALIAKSANDR (216)

DANIEL (204)
ARTUR (249)
SVIATLANA (208)
DAWID (224)

PRZEMYSLAW (146)

ALINA (230)
MARIUSZ (227)
ADRIAN (171)
JAROSEAW (189)
MARIOLA (165)
TOMASZ (142)
YULIIA (100)
MARCIN (90)
ADAM (96)
JAROSEAW (198)
RAFAL (163)
ARTUR (104)
RAFAL (241)
MACIEJ (238)
PIOTR (82)
ROBERT (121)
TOMASZ (141)
JAROSEAW (248)
JAROSEAW (103)
KAROLINA (201)

MALGORZATA (219)

MARCIN (167)

ANONIMOWY (126)

ALEX (134)
MAREK (18)
JANUSZ (207)
ANITA (129)
MARIUSZ (137)
ROBERT (213)
JAROSEAW (127)
MATEUSZ (63)
KAMIL (220)
DARIUSZ (7)
MICHAL (197)
ARKADIUSZ (193)
WERONIKA (149)
MARIUSZ (139)
MARCIN (209)
JACEK (75)
ANETA (177)
SZYMON (128)
RAFAL (172)
BARTOSZ (120)

Miasto/City

LESZNO
GRUDZIADZ

GRUDZIADZ
BRODNICA
PLOCK
GRUDZIADZ
BANIOCHA
PLOCK

CZERWINSK NAD WISEA

RYPIN
PLOCK
OLSZTYN
PLOCK
WARSZAWA
PLOCK

LUBIEN KUJAWSKI

ZYCHLIN
MANKOWO
¥ACK
MOSCISKA
PLOCK
PLOCK
FACK
WELOCLAWEK
PLOCK
PLOCK
PLOCK
PLOCK
PLOCK

WARSZAWA
ZYRARDOW
PRUSZKOW
PLOCK
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
WYSZOGROD
SOCHACZEW
PLOCK

PLOCK

PLOCK

BIELSK
WARSZAWA
MURZYNOWO
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
WILKANOWO
CIECHANOW
PLOCK

RYPIN
BRUDZEN DUZY

YoB
1996 INN
1993 POL

1989 INN
1992 POL
1979 POL
1988 INN
2000 POL
1979 POL

1988 POL
1994 POL
1987 POL
1976 POL
1978 POL

1987 UKR 00:38:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:

1991 POL
1985 POL
1975 POL
1984 POL
1988 POL
1989 POL
2000 POL
1968 POL
1977 POL
1986 POL
1988 POL
1980 POL
1995 POL
1988 POL
1979 POL
1990 POL
1972 POL
1962 POL
1958 POL
1985 POL
1979 POL
1968 POL
1976 POL
1993 POL
1983 POL
1964 POL
1987 POL
1978 POL
1984 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1997 POL
1975 POL
1983 POL
1975 POL
1996 POL

Time
00:29:
00:31:
1996 UKR 00:32:
00:33:
00:34:
00:34:
00:35:
00:35:
00:36:
1999 UKR 00:36:
00:36:

00:37
00:38
00:38
00:38

00:39
00:39

00:40:
00:40:

00:40

00:40:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:41:
00:42:

00:42

00:42:
00:42:
00:42:

00:42

00:43:
00:43:

00:43

00:43:

00:43
00:43

00:43:
00:43:
00:44:

00:44

00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:
00:44:

00:44
00:44

Ranks
54 M20/1

00 M30/1

06 M20/2

53 M30/2

26 M30/3

50 M40/1 PM/1
24 K30/1

26 M20/3

18 M40/2 PM/2
22 K20/1

51 M30/4

145 M20/4

:26 M30/5 PM/3
140 K40/1

:48 M40/3 PM/4
55 K30/2

07 M30/6 PM/5
15 M30/7

20 M40/4

:40 M30/8

145 M30/9

18 M30/10

39 M20/5 PM/6
:52 M50/1 PM/7
56 M40/5

00 M30/11

03 M30/12 PM/8
15 M40/6 PM/9
31 K20/2 PK/1
01 K30/3 PK/2
:11 M40/7 PM/10
18 K30/4

28 M50/2

29 M60/1

147 M60/2

11 K30/5 PK/3
16 M40/8

:23 M50/3

39 M40/9

144 M30/13 PM/11
:45 M40/10 PM/12
54 M50/4 PM/13
58 M30/14

05 M40/11

:06 K30/6

08 M30/15

31 M30/16 PM/14
32 M20/6

33 K40/2

38 M40/12 PM/15
144 M40/13

147 M20/7
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53 43
54 44
55 11
56 12
57 45
58 46
59 47
60 48
61 13
62 49
63 50
64 51
65 52
66 53
67 54
68 55
69 56
70 57
71 58
72 59
73 60
74 61
75 62
76 14
77 15
78 63
79 64
80 65
81 66
82 67
83 68
84 69
85 70
86 71
87 16
88 17
89 72
90 73
91 18
92 74
93 75
94 76
95 77
96 78
97 79
98 80
99 19
100 20
101 81
102 82
103 83
104 84
105 85
106 86
107 87
108 21
109 22
110 88
111 23
112 89
113 90

about:blank

PODLECKI
KWIECIEN
RZESIEWICZ
WARDA
DOBRZYNSKI
GRODZICKI
TOMINSKI
KRUKOWSKI
DOBOSZ
SZPEINA
JEDRZEJEWSKI
KRAWCZYK
KRAWCZYK
KOZtOWSKI
TYSZKIEWICZ
WUDARCZYK
STAWOSKI
GADOMSKI
SZCZEPANIAK
MARTYNOWSKI
WILGOCKI
KOZtOWSKI
MIASKIEWICZ
JAWORSKA
KASPRZYK
ZALEWSKI
TOMCZAK
KACZOROWSKI
STANCZAK
SZOPA
GAWRONSKI
MIKOLAICZYK
KRZESZEWSKI
JAWORSKI
DZWONKOWSKA
KAJAK
JABLONSKI
LEWINSKI
BERENT
JACKOWSKI
GURTOWSKI
MICHALAK
MODZELEWSKI
FRACZKOWSKI
KORCZAK
WOICIECHOWSKI
BRUDNICKA
GESIARZ
JAROSZEWSKI
WOLO0S
PIOTROWSKI
MATUSZEWSKI
KWIATKOWSKI
SZELAGOWSKI
KOWALSKI
OLEINICZAK
BIGORAISKA
SZYMANSKI
KRUK
KOSINSKI
PYSZNIEWSKI

MACIEJ (187)
KRZYSZTOF (155)
JOLANTA (5)
ANNA (202)
HENRYK (30)
TOMASZ (60)
KRZYSZTOF (221)
DAWID (93)

ALEKSANDRA (222)

JAROSEAW (192)
MARCELI (41)
JAKUB (185)
PAWEL (186)
DANIEL (71)
LEONARD (85)
TOMASZ (21)
MAREK (195)
LUKASZ (244)
DARIUSZ (111)
WITOLD (156)
RADOSEAW (133)
RAFAL (88)
MARCIN (8)
KLAUDIA (44)
MARTA (226)
TOMASZ (19)
KRZYSZTOF (159)
JACEK (131)
EDMUND (22)
PIOTR (143)
PIOTR (109)
ARKADIUSZ (179)
ZBIGNIEW (112)
KRYSTIAN (229)
PAULINA (225)
AGNIESZKA (64)
GRZEGORZ (162)
LUKASZ (199)
WIOLETTA (23)
RAFAL (51)
MARCIN (99)
JACEK (94)
DARIUSZ (81)
KRZYSZTOF (13)
KRZYSZTOF (166)
ROBERT (250)
KAROLINA (170)
MONIKA (153)
ROMAN (43)
IGOR (118)
TOMASZ (237)
BARTLOMIEJ (125)
MARCIN (182)

PRZEMYSLAW (196)

DAWID (223)
MARIA (113)
ALEKSANDRA (59)
ARKADIUSZ (214)
ANNA (211)
MICHAL (55)
PIOTR (180)
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MLOCK
PLOCK

RYPIN

PLOCK
BARCZEWKO
PLOCK

PLOCK
LOCHOWO
GORA KALWARIA
PLOCK
GOSTYNIN
PLOCK

PLOCK

PLOCK

NOWY DUNINOW
WEADYStAWOWO
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
PIOTRKOW KUJAWSKI
ROGOZINO
GABIN

PLOCK

PLOCK
SOCHACZEW
GORA KALWARIA
WARSZAWA
STAROZEBY
NOWE PROBOSZCZEWICE
PLOCK
CZESTOCHOWA
PLOCK

PLOCK
BODZANOW
PLOCK

GORA KALWARIA
ZYCHLIN

PLOCK
GOSTYNIN
SKRWILNO
SKIERNIEWICE
RYPIN

SZCZECIN
TERESIN
ROGOZINO
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
PLOCK

SIERPC

PLOCK

PLOCK

StUPNO

PLOCK
GOSTYNIN
BRWILNO DOLNE
BODZANOW
STANOWO
SIERPC

NOWE PROBOSZCZEWICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SIERPC
GLINOJECK

2000 POL
1989 POL
1968 POL
2002 POL
1962 POL
1987 POL
1975 POL
1987 POL
2003 POL
1975 POL
1974 POL
2004 POL
1971 POL
1982 POL
1985 POL
1961 POL
1966 POL
1986 POL
1979 POL
1969 POL
1980 POL
1977 POL
1983 POL
1989 POL
2006 POL
1997 POL
1982 POL
1971 POL
1953 POL
1983 POL
1987 POL
1993 POL
1968 POL
1985 POL
2006 POL
1982 POL
1966 POL
1982 POL
1976 POL
1973 POL
1978 POL
1963 POL
1958 POL
1960 POL
1983 POL
1972 POL
1995 POL
1988 POL
1967 POL
2006 POL
1983 POL
1992 POL
1975 POL
1977 POL
1995 POL
1958 POL
1996 POL
1977 POL
1996 POL
2001 POL
1965 POL

00:44:58 M20/8
00:45:04 M30/17 PM/16
00:45:08 K50/1
00:45:13 K20/3 PK/4
00:45:28 M60/3
00:45:38 M30/18 PM/17
00:46:03 M40/14 PM/18
00:46:12 M30/19
00:46:19 K20/4
00:46:20 M40/15 PM/19
00:46:34 M40/16
00:46:46 M18/1 PM/20
00:46:47 M50/5 PM/21
00:46:50 M40/17 PM/22
00:47:03 M30/20
00:47:11 M60/4
00:47:13 M50/6
00:47:16 M30/21 PM/23
00:47:28 M40/18
00:47:31 M50/7
00:47:43 M40/19
00:47:44 M40/20 PM/24
00:48:02 M40/21 PM/25
00:48:04 K30/7
00:48:04 K18/1
00:48:19 M20/9
00:48:19 M40/22
00:48:34 M50/8
00:48:35 M70/1 PM/26
00:48:36 M40/23
00:48:36 M30/22 PM/27
00:48:39 M30/23 PM/28
00:48:40 M50/9
00:48:53 M30/24 PM/29
00:48:59 K18/2
00:49:04 K40/3
00:49:06 M50/10 PM/30
00:49:18 M40/24
00:49:20 K40/4
00:49:24 M50/11
00:49:24 M40/25
00:49:24 M60/5
00:49:28 M60/6
00:49:31 M60/7
00:49:33 M40/26
00:49:39 M50/12 PM/31
00:49:48 K20/5
00:49:49 K30/8 PK/5
00:49:52 M50/13 PM/32
00:49:56 M18/2
00:49:58 M40/27 PM/33
00:50:02 M30/25
00:50:04 M40/28
00:50:08 M40/29
00:50:09 M20/10
00:50:12 K60/1
00:50:23 K20/6
00:50:25 M40/30
00:50:37 K20/7
00:51:00 M20/11
00:51:05 M50/14
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

91
92
93
94
95
96
24
25
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
26
109
27
28
110
111
112
29
113
114
30
115
116
117
31
32
118
119
120
121
33
34
35
122
123
124
36
37
125
38
126
127
39
128
129
40
41
42
43
130
131

about:blank

TUREK
DZIARNOWSKI
KAPES
J0ZWIAK
PANKOWSKI
PANKOWSKI
JAWOREK
STANISZEWSKA
BEREBECKI
BUJALSKI
SAMUSZONEK
GROMMUNT
KSYNA
KOWALSKI
DOMEK
WOLOS
PANKOWSKI
NAWROCKI
JEZIERSKI
GURTOWSKI
JAROSZEWSKA
MAJEWSKI
WINCENCIAK
POLITOWSKA
GIERAS
KROLIKOWSKI
KARNOWSKI
LAKOMA
WILCZYNSKI
MAREK
ZAWODNIK
SOSINSKI
MIESZKOWSKI
JANKOWSKI
DOMOSLAWSKA
SZYMCZAK
PESTA
WOSZCZAK
ROSZAK
CISEL
WOSZCZAK
KREPEC
DABKOWSKA
DABKOWSKI
SZABRANSKI
NOWAKOWSKI
PIOTROWICZ
KEPCZYNSKA
ZARZYCKI
KOWALEWSKA
LUKASZ
NOWAK
NOWICKA
KOWALCZYK
ZIOLKOWSKI
RYPINSKA
KOSINSKA
CIURLE]
SZCZEPANIAK
SZCZEPANIAK
BAJOREK

PAWEL (17)

WLODZIMIERZ (57)

ANDRZEJ (74)
JAROSLAW (6)
MARIUSZ (212)
MATEUSZ (168)
ANNA (140)
JOANNA (175)
ROMAN (58)
KONRAD (66)
JAKUB (40)
PIOTR (62)
BOGUSLAW (115)
RAFAL (117)
WOJICIECH (76)
PAWEL (119)
ZBIGNIEW (102)
PAWEL (65)
ZBIGNIEW (52)
ROBERT (123)
MONIKA (42)
WITOLD (210)
AGATA (176)
ANNA (53)
WIKTOR (69)
ROMAN (203)
MICHAL (14)

MALGORZATA (110)

MAREK (4)
ROMAN (28)
ANONIMOWY (101)
MATEUSZ (158)
DAMIAN (218)
ARTUR (130)
DARIA (3)
KAROLINA (79)
KRZYSZTOF (35)
ZBIGNIEW (145)
SYLWESTER (15)
KAMIL (80)
JOLANTA (144)
NATALIA (148)

ALEKSANDRA (107)

TOMASZ (108)
PIOTR (46)
ANDRZEJ (1)
JUSTYNA (151)
ROTORA (240)
ROBERT (147)
AGNIESZKA (105)
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GABIN
PLOCK
ZYCHLIN
PLOCK
RACIAZ
PLOCK

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI

PLOCK
RYPIN

KOSOW LACKI
WROCLAW
PLOCK
KAMION MALY
PLOCK

PLOCK
SLUPNO
PLOCK

PLOCK

RYPIN

RYPIN

PLOCK
POMIECHOWEK
RADZANOWO
RADZANOWO
GABIN

KUTNO
WARSZAWA
PLOCK

PLOCK
WARSZAWA

CZERWINSK NAD WIStA
ZABKI

PLOCK

PLOCK

ZABKI

PLOCK

STRZELIN

BRZESC KUJAWSKI
PLOCK

STRZELIN
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
PLOCK

PLOCK

StUPNO

GOLUB-DOBRZYN

PLOCK
PLOCK

JEDRZEJEWSKI (183) BIELSK

MARIUSZ (84)
JOANNA (33)
LUKASZ (87)
JAKUB (215)
AGNIESZKA (89)
AGNIESZKA (54)
PAULINA (243)
JADWIGA (91)
WIESLAW (92)
PIOTR (114)

PLOCK

PLOCK

PLOCK

GABIN

PLOCK

SIERPC

FACK

ALEKSANDROW tODZKI
ALEKSANDROW tODZKI
BRODNICA

1979 POL
1960 POL
1991 POL
1981 POL
1979 POL
2001 POL
1977 POL
1982 POL
1951 POL
1999 POL
1982 POL
1980 POL
1956 POL
1977 POL
1994 POL
1967 POL
1949 POL
1983 POL
1978 POL
1976 POL
1974 POL
1974 POL
1989 POL
1989 POL
2006 POL
1972 POL
1976 POL
1977 POL
1982 POL
1962 POL

1988 POL
1990 POL
1992 POL
1977 POL
1985 POL
1990 POL
1964 POL
1984 POL
1990 POL
1968 POL
1986 POL
2003 POL
1977 POL
1972 POL
1971

1974 POL
1990 POL
1966 POL
1980 POL
1987 POL
1974 POL
1985 POL
1981 POL
1992 POL
1985 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1965 POL
1957 POL
1960 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
1987 USA 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:

51
51
51

52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:

53
53
53
53
53

54:

54

55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:

55
55
55
55
55
55

55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:

57

57:
57:
58:

58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

07 M40/31

07 M60/8 PM/34
11 M30/26

16 M40/32 PM/35
33 M40/33

37 M20/12 PM/36
142 K40/5

146 K40/6 PK/6
146 M70/2

19 M20/13

25 M40/34

33 M40/35 PM/37
35 M60/9

39 M40/36 PM/38
59 M20/14 PM/39
12 M50/15

16 M70/3 PM/40
18 M40/37 PM/41
24 M40/38

:40 M40/39

:40 K40/7 PK/7
:41 M40/40

143 K30/9

:48 K30/10

00 M18/3

:09 M50/16

04 M40/41

19 K40/8 PK/8
23 M40/42 PM/42
30 M60/10

32 K30/11

34 M30/27

:40 M30/28

144 M30/29 PM/43
144 K40/9 PK/9
147 K30/12

:47 M30/30 PM/44
149 M50/17

50 M30/31

08 M30/32 PM/45
09 K50/2

13 K30/13

16 K20/8 PK/10
18 M40/43 PM/46
21 M50/18

51 M50/19

58 K40/10

141 K30/14

51 M50/20 PM/47
58 K40/11 PK/11
27 M30/33

:40 M40/44 PM/48
:06 K30/15 PK/12
:12 M40/45 PM/49
:13 M30/34

113 K30/16 PK/13
:23 K40/12

:38 K40/13

:39 K50/3

:39 M60/11

146 M60/12
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175 132
176 133
177 44
178 134
179 45
180 135
181 46
182 136
183 47
184 48
185 137
186 138
187 139
188 49
189 140
190 50
191 51
192 141
193 52
194 53
195 142
196 143
197 54
198 144
199 55
200 56
201 57
202 145
203 146
204 147
205 58
206 59
207 148
208 149
209 60
210 61
211 62
212 63

about:blank

RUDZKI
ZAJACZKOWSKI
BLASZKIEWICZ
NOWICKI
TORZEWSKA
TORZEWSKI
IWANSKA
JAKUBOWSKI
SIERZPUTOWSKA
SIEBIERSKA
SIEBIERSKI
KOMARNICKI
PODGORSKI
WIELUNSKA
WIDERA
WALASIEWICZ
STRADZA
WANOWSKI
PROKOP
SAMUSZONEK
KOLIBCZYNSKI
GLASSER
GROCHOWSKA
KASZUBSKI
SIERZPUTOWSKA
PYSZNIEWSKA
ZAJACZKOWSKA
SZOSTAKOWSKI
STANISZEWSKI
WERBLINSKI
SzoT
KASIERSKA
NASKRET
ROZNOWICZ
DYONIZIAK
JANUSZEWSKA
SLUBOWSKA
KACPRZAK
GURTOWSKA
BARTKIEWICZ

MICHAL (235)
BOGDAN (12)
ROKSANA (164)
ARTUR (34)
AGNIESZKA (160)
JANUSZ (161)
ARLETA (26)
ADAM (228)

EWA (29)
JOANNA (37)
ARTUR (38)
KAMIL (124)
PATRYK (157)
JOLANTA (27)
ADRIAN (194)
ANNA (56)
KATARZYNA (135)
ANDRZEJ (136)
MAGDALENA (239)
ANNA (39)
DARIUSZ (200)
MAREK (154)
JOANNA (191)
MARCIN (48)
IWONA (178)
BOZENA (181)
ARLETA (11)
JAROSEAW (190)
PIOTR (83)
MACIEJ (50)
MARIA (47)

EWA (236)
MARIUSZ (150)
BOGUSLAW (9)
KATARZYNA (45)
EWA (174)
KATARZYNA (173)
BEATA (95)
MONIKA (122)
MARIANNA (245)
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PLOCK
PLOCK
BIEZUN
PLOCK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
PLOCK
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
PLOCK
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
PLOCK
DABROWA GORNICZA
RYPIN

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI

WARSZAWA
WROCEAW

PLOCK

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

OSTROWITE
WARSZAWA

GLINOJECK

PLOCK

WARSZAWA

KUTNO

PLOCK

BRZYSKA

POZNAN

RACOT

CZERWINSK NAD WIStA
CZERWINSK NAD WIStA
MALA WIES

PLOCK

MALA WIES

RYPIN

WARSZAWA

1984 POL 00:59
1959 POL 01:00

:53 M30/35 PM/50
:03 M60/13 PM/51

2006 POL
1984 POL
1974 POL
1973 POL
1972 POL
1982 POL
1966 POL
1976 POL
1976 POL
1979 POL
1975 POL
1963 POL
1984 POL
1984 POL
1968 POL
1957 POL
1982 POL
1982 POL
1971 POL
1949 POL
1964 POL
1978 POL
1971 POL
1974 POL
1959 POL
1967 POL
1985 POL
1982 POL
1970 POL
1948 POL
1975 POL
1982 POL
1985 POL
1975 POL
1982 POL
1983 POL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:01:32 M40/46 PM/53
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:10:27 K40/18
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01

00:22 K18/3

00:32 M30/36 PM/52

00:41 K40/14
00:42 M50/21
01:31 K50/4 PK/14

01:41 K50/5
01:48 K40/15 PK/15

01:48 M40/47 PM/54

02:09 M40/48

03:40 M40/49 PM/55

03:41 K60/2 PK/16
06:49 M30/37
07:03 K30/17
08:41 K50/6
08:41 M60/14
08:47 K40/16
08:53 K40/17

09:00 M50/22 PM/56

10:01 M70/4
10:05 K50/7
10:22 M40/50
10:25 K50/8

12:46 K60/3 PK/17
12:54 M50/23
13:53 M30/38

14:01 M40/51 PM/57

14:22 K50/9

18:30 K70/1

18:32 M40/52
20:27 M40/53
20:28 K30/18
26:00 K40/19
26:01 K40/20 PK/18
26:02 K40/21

1978 POL
2007 POL DNS

4/4



